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-0.28 1,387,942,121COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,543,711.33 3,510  2 2,543,711.61 1.8327217

 1,387,942,121  151,004.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.35 1,387,942,121WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  503,443.72 3,510  4 503,443.37 0.3627265

 1,387,942,121  1,120,972.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

 0.10 1,387,942,121VILLAGE OF HARTLAND LEVY  6,317,784.81 3,510  3 6,317,784.71 4.5519079

 1,387,942,121  970,868.00VILLAGE OF HARTLAND AIDS  3

-0.28 871,819,234HARTLAND LKSIDE  2460 LEVY  4,092,583.58 2,798  6 4,092,583.86 4.6943032

 871,819,234  3,139,737.00HARTLAND LKSIDE  2460 AIDS  6

 871,819,234LOTTERY CREDIT   2460 LOTTERY  6 4.68-4.6766180

 863,596,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2460 FDCR  6 4.68-4.6766180

 0.00 279,803,519SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 LEVY  1,700,112.00 413  6 1,700,112.00 6.0760923

 279,803,519  250,763.00SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 AIDS  6

 279,803,519LOTTERY CREDIT   3510 LOTTERY  6 5.82-5.8189090

 279,183,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3510 FDCR  6 5.82-5.8189090

 0.03 33,449,100MERTON COMM SCH  3528 LEVY  149,042.03 60  6 149,042.00 4.4557851

 33,449,100  136,531.00MERTON COMM SCH  3528 AIDS  6

 33,449,100LOTTERY CREDIT   3528 LOTTERY  6 4.57-4.5710560

 33,449,100FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3528 FDCR  6 4.57-4.5710560

-0.01 202,870,268LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 LEVY  713,483.03 239  6 713,483.04 3.5169424

 202,870,268  86,561.00LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 AIDS  6

 202,870,268LOTTERY CREDIT   3862 LOTTERY  6 3.60-3.6043250

 190,450,252FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3862 FDCR  6 3.60-3.6043250

 0.07 1,387,942,121ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  4,023,030.62 3,510  7 4,023,030.55 2.8985579

 1,387,942,121  1,523,759.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  7

 0.10 1,387,942,121SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,221,284.77 3,510  3 2,221,284.67-1.6004159

 1,387,942,121LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  7 2.88-2.8780260

 1,366,428,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  7 2.88-2.8780260

-0.02 279,803,519School Referendum 4693 LEVY(INFO)  103,463.98 403  0 103,464.00 2039 0.3697738


